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DEMOGRAPHICS
Population

2020 Estimated
2025 Projected

Income

2020 Median HHI
2020 Average HHI
2020 Per Capita

This document has been prepared by Colliers International for advertising and general information only. Colliers International
makes no guarantees, representations or warranties of any kind, expressed or implied, regarding the information including,
but not limited to, warranties of content, accuracy and reliability. Any interested party should undertake their own inquiries
as to the accuracy of the information. Colliers International excludes unequivocally all inferred or implied terms, conditions INTERNATIONAL
and warranties arising out of this document and excludes all liability for loss and damages arising there from. This
publication is the copyrighted property of Colliers International and/or its licensor(s). ©2018. All rights reserved.
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Accelerating success.
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97,689 274,277
109162 300,451

31047 84,538
34,758 92,7117

$97,330 $97,270

$116,780 $118912

$36,971 $36,806

Information provided by ESRI Business Analyst
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Grocer Opportunity
Zurchers

Great Clips

Samurai Noodle
AVAILABLE FOR LEASE
Ruby Nails

AVAILABLE FOR LEASE
AVAILABLE FOR LEASE
Hertz

Cycle Gear - Motorcycles
Salt Lake Running

Taco Time / Drive-thru Opportunity

Key Bank

30,000
28,000
1,200
2,020
1,200
1,400
1,600
2,000
1,450
4,500
3,000
2,500
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PROPERTY SUMMARY

Lone Peak Marketplace is situated along the
Wasatch Front immediately off 1-15 / 11400 South
interchange, between the south end of the Salt
Lake Valley and the north end of Utah County.
This area has developed into the flourishing
technology hub of Utah coined the “Silicon
Slopes.”

The Property sits between three (3)
municipalities: Draper City, Sandy City and
South Jordan City. The area has experienced
tremendous growth over the last five (3)

years averaging approximately 6%. With a
daytime trade area of over 104,000, an average
household income of $130,500, and an influx of
technology-based business - 65,000 Employees
and growing.
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SANDY CITY . ’ DRAPER CITY

POPULATION: 96,943~

MEDIAN HHI:  $91,826 POPULATION: 46,673~

AVERAGE HHI: $110,893 MEDIAN HHI:  $115,618
o AVERAGE HHI: $149,514
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LEHI

POPULATION: 69,995
MEDIAN HHI:  $89,428
AVERAGE HHI: $103,512

| POPULATION: 79,013~
| MEDIAN HHI:  $103,430
| AVERAGE HHI: $126,341

11400 S STATE STREET
DRAPER, UT 84020
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